Oregon Healthy Teens Survey: 2004 Results, 11th Grade

Oregon Healthy Teens 2004, 11th Grade State Summary

81. When you rode a bicycle during the past 12 months, how often

did you wear a helmet?

Total Female Male

Total 100.0 100.0 100.0

| did not ride a bicycle

during the past 12 34.8 43.3 26.4

months

Never wore a helmet 37.3 30.6 44.0

Rarely wore a helmet 7.7 6.7 8.6

pometimes wore a 4.2 3.4 4.9

gﬂﬁztlrgfeihe time wore 58 6.1 5.4

Always wore a helmet 10.3 9.9 10.6

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2004, 11th Grade State Summary

81. When you rode a bicycle during the past 12 months, how often

did you wear a helmet?

Total Female Male

Total 8,034 4,009 4,025

| did not ride a bicycle

during the past 12 2,802 1,754 1,048

months

Never wore a helmet 3,089 1,247 1,842

Rarely wore a helmet 605 271 334

pometimes wore a 322 138 184

gﬂﬁztlrgfeihe time wore 464 297 237

Always wore a helmet 752 372 380

Unweighted counts.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2004, 11th Grade State Summary
81. Amongst only those who rode a bicycle during the past 12
months: how often did you wear a helmet?

Total Female Male
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
Always wore a helmet 15.7 17.5 14.4
Wor_e helmet most of 8.8 10.8 74
the time ) ) ’
pometimes wore a 6.4 6.0 6.7
Rarely wore a helmet 11.8 11.9 11.7
Never wore a helmet 57.2 53.9 59.8

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2004, 11th Grade State Summary
81. Amongst only those who rode a bicycle during the past 12
months: how often did you wear a helmet?

Total Female Male

Total 5,232 2,255 2,977

Always wore a helmet 752 372 380

Wore helmet most of

the time 464 227 237

Sometimes wore a

helmet 322 138 184

Rarely wore a helmet 605 271 334

Never wore a helmet 3,089 1,247 1,842

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2004, 11th Grade State Summary
82. How often do you wear a seat belt when riding in a car
driven by someone else?

Total Female Male
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
Never 1.8 1.1 2.6
Rarely 2.4 2.0 2.8
Sometimes 5.1 4.3 5.8
Most of the time 21.7 20.7 22.6
Always 69.0 71.9 66.2

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2004, 11th Grade State Summary
82. How often do you wear a seat belt when riding in a car
driven by someone else?

Total Female Male
Total 8,041 4,010 4,031
Never 145 41 104
Rarely 232 85 147
Sometimes 433 167 266
Most of the time 1,741 857 884
Always 5,490 2,860 2,630

Unweighted counts.
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